
General information about company

Scrip code 521163

NSE Symbol ZODIACLOTH

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE206B01013

Name of the company ZODIAC CLOTHING COMPANY LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration

Sr.

No.
Particular Yes/No

Promoter and

Promoter Group

Public

shareholder

Non Promoter-

Non Public

1
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up

shares?
No No No No

2
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible

Securities ?
Yes Yes No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which

depository receipts are issued?
No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No

6
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or

otherwise encumbered?
No No

7
Whether company has equity shares with differential

voting rights?
No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category

(I)

Category of

shareholder

(II)

Nos. Of

shareholders

(III)

No. of

fully paid

up equity

shares held

(IV)

No. Of

Partly

paid-up

equity

shares

held (V)

No. Of

shares

underlying

Depository

Receipts

(VI)

Total nos.

shares held

(VII) =

(IV)+(V)+

(VI)

Shareholding

as a % of total

no. of shares

(calculated as

per SCRR,

1957) (VIII)

As a % of

(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Total as a

% of

(A+B+C)
Class eg:

X

Class

eg:y
Total

(A)

Promoter &

Promoter

Group

12 13861611 13861611 65.09 13861611 13861611 65.09

(B) Public 4050 7432985 7432985 34.91 7432985 7432985 34.91

(C)

Non

Promoter-

Non Public

(C1)

Shares

underlying

DRs

(C2)

Shares held

by

Employee

Trusts

Total 4062 21294596 21294596 100 21294596 21294596 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category

(I)

Category of

shareholder

(II)

No. Of

Shares

Underlying

Outstanding

convertible

securities

(X)

No. of

Shares

Underlying

Outstanding

Warrants

(Xi)

No. Of

Shares

Underlying

Outstanding

convertible

securities

and No. Of

Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,

as a %

assuming full

conversion of

convertible

securities ( as a

percentage of

diluted share

capital) (XI)=

(VII)+(X) As a

% of

(A+B+C2)

Number of

Locked in shares

(XII)

Number of

Shares

pledged or

otherwise

encumbered

(XIII)

Number of

equity shares

held in

dematerialized

form (XIV)

No. (a)

As a

% of

total

Shares

held

(b)

No.

(a)

As a %

of total

Shares

held

(b)

(A)

Promoter &

Promoter

Group

1183081 1183081 66.93 7258429 52.36 13861611

(B) Public 33.07 7336799

(C)

Non

Promoter-

Non Public

(C1)

Shares

underlying

DRs

(C2)

Shares held

by

Employee

Trusts

Total 1183081 1183081 100 7258429 34.09 21198410
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.

Category & Name

of the

Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of

shareholders

(III)

No. of

fully paid

up equity

shares

held (IV)

No. Of

Partly

paid-up

equity

shares

held

(V)

No. Of

shares

underlying

Depository

Receipts

(VI)

Total nos.

shares

held (VII)

=

(IV)+(V)+

(VI)

Shareholding

as a % of

total no. of

shares

(calculated

as per

SCRR,

1957) (VIII)

As a % of

(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Total

as a %

of

Total

Voting

rights

Class eg:

X

Class

eg:y
Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a)
Individuals/Hindu

undivided Family
7 5987160 5987160 28.12 5987160 5987160 28.12

Sub-Total

(A)(1)
7 5987160 5987160 28.12 5987160 5987160 28.12

(2) Foreign

(a)

Individuals

(NonResident

Individuals/

Foreign

Individuals)

3 1564687 1564687 7.35 1564687 1564687 7.35

(e)
Any Other

(specify)
2 6309764 6309764 29.63 6309764 6309764 29.63

Sub-Total

(A)(2)
5 7874451 7874451 36.98 7874451 7874451 36.98

Total

Shareholding

of Promoter

and

Promoter

Group

(A)=(A)

(1)+(A)(2)

12 13861611 13861611 65.09 13861611 13861611 65.09

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions

(e)
Foreign Portfolio

Investors
2 1991833 1991833 9.35 1991833 1991833 9.35

(f)

Financial

Institutions/

Banks

1 112 112 0 112 112 0

Sub-Total

(B)(1)
3 1991945 1991945 9.35 1991945 1991945 9.35

( 3 ) Non-institutions

(a(i))

Individuals -

i.Individual

shareholders

holding nominal

share capital up

to Rs. 2 lakhs.

3771 1378457 1378457 6.47 1378457 1378457 6.47

(a(ii))

Individuals - ii.

Individual

shareholders

holding nominal

share capital in

excess of Rs. 2

lakhs.

24 3310369 3310369 15.55 3310369 3310369 15.55

(e)
Any Other

(specify)
252 752214 752214 3.53 752214 752214 3.53

Sub-Total

(B)(3)
4047 5441040 5441040 25.55 5441040 5441040 25.55

Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)

(1)+(B)

(2)+(B)(3)

4050 7432985 7432985 34.91 7432985 7432985 34.91

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+B+C2 )
4062 21294596 21294596 100 21294596 21294596 100
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Total

(A+B+C )
4062 21294596 21294596 100 21294596 21294596 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.

No. Of

Shares

Underlying

Outstanding

convertible

securities (X)

No. of

Shares

Underlying

Outstanding

Warrants

(Xi)

No. Of Shares

Underlying

Outstanding

convertible

securities and

No. Of

Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as

a % assuming full

conversion of

convertible

securities ( as a

percentage of

diluted share

capital) (XI)=

(VII)+(X) As a %

of (A+B+C2)

Number of

Locked in shares

(XII)

Number of

Shares

pledged or

otherwise

encumbered

(XIII)

Number of

equity shares

held in

dematerialized

form (XIV)

No. (a)

As a %

of total

Shares

held

(b)

No.

(a)

As a %

of total

Shares

held (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) 788721 788721 30.14 5893817 98.44 5987160

Sub-Total

(A)(1)
788721 788721 30.14 5893817 98.44 5987160

(2) Foreign

(a) 394360 394360 8.72 1364612 87.21 1564687

(e) 0 0 28.07 0 0 6309764

Sub-Total

(A)(2)
394360 394360 36.79 1364612 17.33 7874451

Total

Shareholding

of Promoter

and Promoter

Group

(A)=(A)

(1)+(A)(2)

1183081 1183081 66.93 7258429 52.36 13861611

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions

(e) 8.86 1991833

(f) 0 112

Sub-Total

(B)(1)
8.86 1991945

( 3 ) Non-institutions

(a(i)) 6.13 1309611

(a(ii)) 14.73 3285529

(e) 3.35 749714

Sub-Total

(B)(3)
24.21 5344854

Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)

(1)+(B)

(2)+(B)(3)

33.07 7336799

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+B+C2 )
1183081 1183081 100 7258429 34.09 21198410

Total (A+B+C

)
1183081 1183081 100 7258429 34.09 21198410
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the

Shareholders (I)

MOHAMMED

Y NOORANI

SALMAN

YUSUF

NOORANI

AWAIS

ANEES

NOORANI

SANIYYA

ANEES

NOORANI

MOHAMED

YUSUF

NOORANI,

TRUST

ZEHRA

SALMAN

NOORANI

MUSAED

ANEES

NOORANI

PAN (II) AAAPN8713B AAAPN8714G AAAPN8716E AABPN4667R AABTM8775H ABWPN1892Q ACOPN2714L

No. of fully paid up

equity shares held

(IV)

4839904 1146057 75 75 607 367 75

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity

shares held (V)

No. Of shares

underlying

Depository

Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) =

(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

4839904 1146057 75 75 607 367 75

Shareholding as a

% of total no. of

shares (calculated

as per SCRR,

1957) (VIII) As a

% of (A+B+C2)

22.73 5.38 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 4839904 1146057 75 75 607 367 75

Class eg:y

Total 4839904 1146057 75 75 607 367 75

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights
22.73 5.38 0 0 0 0 0

No. Of Shares

Underlying

Outstanding

convertible

securities (X)

394361 394360 0 0 0 0 0

No. of Shares

Underlying

Outstanding

Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares

Underlying

Outstanding

convertible

securities and No.

Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

394361 394360 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a

% assuming full

conversion of

convertible

securities (as a

percentage of

diluted share

capital) (XI)=

(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a

% of (A+B+C2)

23.29 6.85 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 4747760 1146057 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b)
98.1 100 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in

dematerialized

form (XIV)

4839904 1146057 75 75 607 367 75
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter
Promoter

Group

Promoter

Group

Promoter

Group

Promoter

Group

Promoter

Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the

Shareholders (I)
Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid up

equity shares held

(IV)

5987160

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity

shares held (V)

No. Of shares

underlying

Depository

Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) =

(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

5987160

Shareholding as a

% of total no. of

shares (calculated

as per SCRR,

1957) (VIII) As a

% of (A+B+C2)

28.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 5987160

Class eg:y

Total 5987160

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights
28.12

No. Of Shares

Underlying

Outstanding

convertible

securities (X)

788721

No. of Shares

Underlying

Outstanding

Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares

Underlying

Outstanding

convertible

securities and No.

Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

788721

Shareholding , as a

% assuming full

conversion of

convertible

securities (as a

percentage of

diluted share

capital) (XI)=

(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a

% of (A+B+C2)

30.14

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 5893817

As a % of total

Shares held (b)
98.44

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in

dematerialized

form (XIV)

5987160

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not

providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4

Name of the

Shareholders (I)

ANEES YUSUF

NOORANI

MUNA ANEES

NOORANI

ADNAN SALMAN

NOORANI

KEWAL K

SETH

Click here to go

back

PAN (II) AAAPN8717F ACNPN0842L AEWPN9669N AAKPS4650A Total

No. of fully paid up

equity shares held

(IV)

1364612 75 200000 0 1564687

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity

shares held (V)

No. Of shares

underlying

Depository

Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) =

(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

1364612 75 200000 0 1564687

Shareholding as a

% of total no. of

shares (calculated

as per SCRR,

1957) (VIII) As a

% of (A+B+C2)

6.41 0 0.94 0 7.35

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1364612 75 200000 0 1564687

Class eg:y

Total 1364612 75 200000 0 1564687

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights
6.41 0 0.94 0 7.35

No. Of Shares

Underlying

Outstanding

convertible

securities (X)

394360 0 0 0 394360

No. of Shares

Underlying

Outstanding

Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares

Underlying

Outstanding

convertible

securities and No.

Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

394360 0 0 0 394360

Shareholding , as a

% assuming full

conversion of

convertible

securities (as a

percentage of

diluted share

capital) (XI)=

(VII)+(X) As a %

of (A+B+C2)

7.83 0 0.89 0 8.72

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 1364612 0 0 0 1364612

As a % of total

Shares held (b)
100 0 0 0 87.21

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in

dematerialized

form (XIV)

1364612 75 200000 0 1564687

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not

providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2

Category Overseas Corporate Bodies Overseas Corporate Bodies

Name of the

Shareholders (I)
EURO GLOBAL HOLDING PTE.LTD ASIA TANGIBLE INVESTMENTS PTE.LTD Click here to go back

PAN (II) AABCE8634Q AAGCA6376A Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I)
1 1 2

No. of fully paid up

equity shares held

(IV)
3154882 3154882 6309764

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity

shares held (V)

No. Of shares

underlying

Depository

Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) =

(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

3154882 3154882 6309764

Shareholding as a

% of total no. of

shares (calculated

as per SCRR,

1957) (VIII) As a

% of (A+B+C2)

14.82 14.82 29.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 3154882 3154882 6309764

Class eg:y

Total 3154882 3154882 6309764

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights
14.82 14.82 29.63

No. Of Shares

Underlying

Outstanding

convertible

securities (X)

0 0 0

No. of Shares

Underlying

Outstanding

Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares

Underlying

Outstanding

convertible

securities and No.

Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

0 0 0

Shareholding , as a

% assuming full

conversion of

convertible

securities (as a

percentage of

diluted share

capital) (XI)=

(VII)+(X) As a %

of (A+B+C2)

14.04 14.04 28.07

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0 0 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b)
0 0 0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)
0
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Number of equity

shares held in

dematerialized

form (XIV)

3154882 3154882 6309764

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No. 1

Name of the

Shareholders (I)
PARI WASHINGTON INDIA MASTER FUND.LTD Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAFCP7824F Total

No. of fully paid up

equity shares held

(IV)

1978333 1978333

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity

shares held (V)

No. Of shares

underlying

Depository

Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) =

(IV)+(V)+ (VI)
1978333 1978333

Shareholding as a

% of total no. of

shares (calculated

as per SCRR,

1957) (VIII) As a

% of (A+B+C2)

9.29 9.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1978333 1978333

Class eg:y

Total 1978333 1978333

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights
9.29 9.29

No. Of Shares

Underlying

Outstanding

convertible

securities (X)

No. of Shares

Underlying

Outstanding

Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares

Underlying

Outstanding

convertible

securities and No.

Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a

% assuming full

conversion of

convertible

securities (as a

percentage of

diluted share

capital) (XI)=

(VII)+(X) As a %

of (A+B+C2)

8.8 8.8

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in

dematerialized

form (XIV)

1978333 1978333

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3 4

Name of the

Shareholders (I)

VALLABH ROOPCHAND

BHANSALI

AKASH

BHANSHALI

NEMISH S

SHAH

PRASOON

BHATT

Click here to go

back

PAN (II) AABPB4198H AADPB5433H AAEPS1165L AAFPB1640L Total

No. of fully paid up

equity shares held

(IV)

663300 1361700 405124 225000 2655124

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity

shares held (V)

No. Of shares

underlying

Depository

Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) =

(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

663300 1361700 405124 225000 2655124

Shareholding as a

% of total no. of

shares (calculated

as per SCRR,

1957) (VIII) As a

% of (A+B+C2)

3.11 6.39 1.9 1.06 12.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 663300 1361700 405124 225000 2655124

Class eg:y

Total 663300 1361700 405124 225000 2655124

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights
3.11 6.39 1.9 1.06 12.47

No. Of Shares

Underlying

Outstanding

convertible

securities (X)

No. of Shares

Underlying

Outstanding

Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares

Underlying

Outstanding

convertible

securities and No.

Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a

% assuming full

conversion of

convertible

securities (as a

percentage of

diluted share

capital) (XI)=

(VII)+(X) As a %

of (A+B+C2)

2.95 6.06 1.8 1 11.81

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in

dematerialized

form (XIV)

663300 1361700 405124 225000 2655124

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Category Trusts Employees
Non-Resident

Indian (NRI)

Clearing

Members

Director or

Director's

Relatives

Others
Bodies

Corporate

Category / More

than 1 percentage
Category Category Category Category Category Category Category

Name of the

Shareholders (I)

NRI NON

REPATRIATION

PAN (II)

No. of the

Shareholders (I)
1 18 39 57 5 30 101

No. of fully paid up

equity shares held

(IV)

102 72885 13676 46282 79264 5445 505432

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity

shares held (V)

No. Of shares

underlying

Depository

Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) =

(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

102 72885 13676 46282 79264 5445 505432

Shareholding as a

% of total no. of

shares (calculated

as per SCRR,

1957) (VIII) As a

% of (A+B+C2)

0 0.34 0.06 0.22 0.37 0.03 2.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 102 72885 13676 46282 79264 5445 505432

Class eg:y

Total 102 72885 13676 46282 79264 5445 505432

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights
0 0.34 0.06 0.22 0.37 0.03 2.37

No. Of Shares

Underlying

Outstanding

convertible

securities (X)

No. of Shares

Underlying

Outstanding

Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares

Underlying

Outstanding

convertible

securities and No.

Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a

% assuming full

conversion of

convertible

securities (as a

percentage of

diluted share

capital) (XI)=

(VII)+(X) As a %

of (A+B+C2)

0 0.32 0.06 0.21 0.35 0.02 2.25

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in

dematerialized
102 72435 12326 46282 79264 5445 504732
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form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8 9

Category Bodies Corporate IEPF

Category / More

than 1 percentage
More than 1 percentage of shareholding Category

Name of the

Shareholders (I)
M3 INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAECM1769P Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I)
1 1 252

No. of fully paid up

equity shares held

(IV)
255787 29128 752214

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity

shares held (V)

No. Of shares

underlying

Depository

Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) =

(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

255787 29128 752214

Shareholding as a

% of total no. of

shares (calculated

as per SCRR,

1957) (VIII) As a

% of (A+B+C2)

1.2 0.14 3.53

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 255787 29128 752214

Class eg:y

Total 255787 29128 752214

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights
1.2 0.14 3.53

No. Of Shares

Underlying

Outstanding

convertible

securities (X)

No. of Shares

Underlying

Outstanding

Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares

Underlying

Outstanding

convertible

securities and No.

Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a

% assuming full

conversion of

convertible

securities (as a

percentage of

diluted share

capital) (XI)=

(VII)+(X) As a %

of (A+B+C2)

1.14 0.13 3.34

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in

dematerialized

form (XIV)

255787 29128 749714

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not

providing PAN
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Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Searial

No.

Number of

shareholders

Outstanding shares held in demat or

unclaimed suspense account

voting rights

which are frozen

Disclosure of notes on shares which remain

unclaimed for public shareholders

1 16 3249 0
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